Distributor of Vishay/BCcomponents: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VY1100K31U2JQ63V0 - CAP CER 10PF 760VAC U2J RADIAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/BCcomponentsVishay/BCcomponents
VY1100K31U2JQ63V0VY1100K31U2JQ63V0

Dmax. (mm)
BODY
THICKNESS
Tmax. (mm)
LEAD SPACING
F (mm) ± 1 mm
PART NUMBER
MISSING DIGITS SEE
ORDERING CODE BELOW
RoHS COMPLIANT RoHS AND
HALOGEN-FREE
U2J (N750)
10
± 10 8.0  5.0 10.0 or 12.5
VY1100K31U2JQ6### VY1100K31U2JG6###
15 VY1150K31U2JQ6### VY1150K31U2JG6###
22 VY1220K31U2JQ6### VY1220K31U2JG6###
Y5S (2C3)
33
± 10 8.0  5.0 10.0 or 12.5
VY1330K31Y5SQ6### VY1330K31Y5SG6###
47 VY1470K31Y5SQ6### VY1470K31Y5SG6###
68 VY1680K31Y5SQ6### VY1680K31Y5SG6###
100 VY1101K31Y5SQ6### VY1101K31Y5SG6###
150 VY1151K31Y5SQ6### VY1151K31Y5SG6###
220 VY1221K31Y5SQ6### VY1221K31Y5SG6###
330 VY1331K31Y5SQ6### VY1331K31Y5SG6###
Y5U (2E3)
470
± 20 (1)
8.0
 5.0 10.0 or 12.5
VY1471#31Y5UQ6### VY1471#31Y5UG6###
680 VY1681#31Y5UQ6### VY1681#31Y5UG6###
1000 9.0 VY1102#35Y5UQ6### VY1102#35Y5UG6###
1500 10.5 VY1152#41Y5UQ6### VY1152#41Y5UG6###
2200 12.0 VY1222#47Y5UQ6### VY1222#47Y5UG6###
3300 15.0 VY1332#59Y5UQ6### VY1332#59Y5UG6###
3900 15.5 VY1392#61Y5UQ6### VY1392#61Y5UG6###
4700 16.0 VY1472#63Y5UQ6### VY1472#63Y5UG6###
ORDERING CODE
# 7th digit Capacitance tolerance ± 10 % = K, ± 20 % = M
### 15th to 17th digit Lead configuration Available configurations see below
Example VY1 101 K 31 Y5S Q 6 T V 0